Duct System
Product Catalogue
QFS
Oil Mist &
Cutting Fluid
15.1 English
The world’s fastest ducting™
PRODUCT CATALOGUE – QF SEALED DUCT SYSTEM 2015

• Welded straight duct
• Oil Mist Gaskets on duct ends where joined
• Sealed seams / joins on other components
• Oil Mist Slip Duct Kit where variable lengths needed
• Oil Mist Drain and / or Ball Joint where needed
PRODUCT CATALOGUE – QF SEALED DUCT SYSTEM 2015
6 The world’s fastest ducting™
QF Duct (welded seam)
QFS Slip Duct (welded seam)
Ø mm Item no. L
mm
Thickness
mm
Weight
kg
080 LF20900-080
300
0.7  0.5
100 LF20900-100 0.7 0.6
125 LF20900-125 0.7 0.7
140 LF20900-140 0.7 0.8
150 LF20900-150 0.7 0.9
160 LF20900-160 0.7 0.9
180 LF20900-180 0.7 1.0
200 LF20900-200 0.7 1.2
224 LF20900-224 0.7 1.3
250 LF20900-250 0.7 1.4
300 LF20900-300 0.7 1.7
315 LF20900-315 0.7 1.8
350 LF20900-350 0.7 2.0
400 LF20900-400 0.9 2.9
L
Ø
Ø mm Item no. L
mm

300 30940-300 3 35 10 8x35
315 30940-315 3 40 12 10x40
350 30940-350 3 40 12 10x40
400 30940-400 3 40 12 10x40
T
L
Ø
PRODUCT CATALOGUE – QF SEALED DUCT SYSTEM 2015
8 The world’s fastest ducting™
Ø mm Item no. R
mm
Thickness
mm
Weight
kg
080 LF21919-080 120
0.9
0.4
100 LF21919-100 150 0.5
125 LF21919-125 190 0.8
140 LF21919-140 210 0.9
150 LF21919-150 225 1.1
160 LF21919-160 240 1.2
180 LF21919-180 270 1.6
200 LF21919-200 300 1.9
224 LF21919-224 337 2.4
250 LF21919-250 375 3.0
300 LF21919-300 450 3.2
315 LF21919-315 472 5.0
90° Pressed Bends
Ø mm Item no. R
mm
Thickness
mm
Weight
kg
080 LF21914-080 120
0.9
0.2
100 LF21914-100 150 0.3
125 LF21914-125 190 0.4
140 LF21914-140 210 0.4
150 LF21914-150 225 0.5
160 LF21914-160 240 0.6
180 LF21914-180 270 0.9
200 LF21914-200 300 1.0
224 LF21914-224 337 1.6
250 LF21914-250 375 1.6
300 LF21914-300 450 2.3
315 LF21914-315 472 2.4
45° Pressed Bends
Ø mm Item no. R
mm
Thickness
mm
Weight
kg
080 LF21916-080 120
0.9
0.3
100 LF21916-100 150 0.4
125 LF21916-125 190 0.6
140 LF21916-140 210 0.6
150 LF21916-150 225 0.7
160 LF21916-160 240 0.8
180 LF21916-180 270 1.2
200 LF21916-200 300 1.3
224 LF21916-224 337 1.7
250 LF21916-250 375 1.9
300 LF21916-300 450 2.4
315 LF21916-315 472 2.5
60° Pressed Bends
Ø mm Item no. R
mm
Thickness
mm
Weight
kg
080 LF21913-080 120
0.9
0.2
100 LF21913-100 150 0.3
125 LF21913-125 190 0.3
140 LF21913-140 210 0.4
150 LF21913-150 225 0.5
160 LF21913-160 240 0.5
180 LF21913-180 270 0.7
200 LF21913-200 300 0.9
224 LF21913-224 337 1.3
250 LF21913-250 375 1.5
300 LF21913-300 450 2.2
315 LF21913-315 472 2.2
30° Pressed Bends
QFS Pressed Bends
R=1.5 x diameter to centreline
To minimize leakage, joints are sealed using a
2-pac epoxy.
PRODUCT CATALOGUE  – QF SEALED DUCT SYSTEM 2015
9ORDERMAIL: SALES@NORDFABDUCTING.CO.UK
Ø mm Item no. R
mm
Thickness
mm
Weight
kg
200 LF21003-200 300 0.7 0.8
224 LF21003-224 336 0.7 1.0
250 LF21003-250 375 0.7 1.3
300 LF21003-300 450 0.7 1.4
315 LF21003-315 473 0.7 2.0
350 LF21003-350 525 0.7 2.9
400 LF21003-400 600 0.7 3.8
30° Segmented bends
Ø mm Item no. R
mm
Thickness
mm
Weight
kg
200 LF21006-200 300 0.7 1.6
224 LF21006-224 336 0.7 2.0
250 LF21006-250 375 0.7 2.5
300 LF21006-300 450 0.7 2.7
315 LF21006-315 473 0.7 3.9
350 LF21006-350 525 0.7 4.8
400 LF21006-400 600 0.7 6.3
60° Segmented bends
Ø mm Item no. R
mm
Thickness
mm
Weight
kg
200 LF21004-200 300 0.7 1.2
224 LF21004-224 336 0.7 1.5
250 LF21004-250 375 0.7 1.9
300 LF21004-300 450 0.7 2.0
315 LF21004-315 473 0.7 2.9
350 LF21004-350 525 0.7 3.8
400 LF21004-400 600 0.7 5.1
45° Segmented bends
Ø mm Item no. R
mm
Thickness
mm
Weight
kg
200 LF21009-200 300 0.7 2.5
224 LF21009-224 336 0.7 3.1
250 LF21009-250 375 0.7 3.8
300 LF21009-300 450 0.7 4.1
315 LF21009-315 473 0.7 5.9
350 LF21009 -350 525 0.7 6.8
400 LF21009-400 600 0.7 8.8
90° Segmented bends
Custom radiuses available on request.
QFS Segmented Bends
R = 1.5 x diameter to centreline
To minimize leakage, joints are sealed using a
2-pac epoxy.
PRODUCT CATALOGUE – QF SEALED DUCT SYSTEM 2015
10 The world’s fastest ducting™
Ø
mm Item no. Thickness
mm
080 LFQT080XXXXXXXXX 0.7
100 LFQT100XXXXXXXXX 0.7
125 LFQT125XXXXXXXXX 0.7
140 LFQT140XXXXXXXXX 0.7
150 LFQT150XXXXXXXXX 0.7
160 LFQT160XXXXXXXXX 0.7
180 LFQT180XXXXXXXXX 0.7
200 LFQT200XXXXXXXXX 0.7
224 LFQT224XXXXXXXXX 0.7
250 LFQT250XXXXXXXXX 0.7
300 LFQT300XXXXXXXXX 0.7
315 LFQT315XXXXXXXXX 0.7
350 LFQT350XXXXXXXXX 0.7
400 LFQT400XXXXXXXXX 0.9
Ø mm Item no. Thickness
mm
080 LFQG080XXXXXX 0.7
100 LFQG100XXXXXX 0.7
125 LFQG125XXXXXX 0.7
140 LFQG140XXXXXX 0.7
150 LFQG150XXXXXX 0.7
160 LFQG160XXXXXX 0.7
180 LFQG180XXXXXX 0.7
200 LFQG200XXXXXX 0.7
224 LFQG224XXXXXX 0.7
250 LFQG250XXXXXX 0.7
300 LFQG300XXXXXX 0.7
315 LFQG315XXXXXX 0.7
350 LFQG350XXXXXX 0.7
400 LFQG400XXXXXX 0.9
QFS Branch
L1 = ( Ø2 x 2 ) + 236
L2 = ( Ø2 / 2 ) + 58
Ø3 must be smaller than or equal to Ø1

using a 2-pac epoxy.
PRODUCT CATALOGUE  – QF SEALED DUCT SYSTEM 2015
11ORDERMAIL: SALES@NORDFABDUCTING.CO.UK
L = Ø1 + 100
Ø2 and Ø3 must be smaller than
     or equal to Ø1
Ø1
Ø2
Ø3
QB     315     250     250
e.g.:
Ø
mm
Item no. Thickness
mm
80 LFQB080XXXXXX 0.7
100 LFQB100XXXXXX 0.7
125 LFQB125XXXXXX 0.7
140 LFQB140XXXXXX 0.7
150 LFQB150XXXXXX 0.7
160 LFQB160XXXXXX 0.7
180 LFQB180XXXXXX 0.7
200 LFQB200XXXXXX 0.7
224 LFQB224XXXXXX 0.7
250 LFQB250XXXXXX 0.7
300 LFQB300XXXXXX 0.7
315 LFQB315XXXXXX 0.7
350 LFQB350XXXXXX 0.7
400 LFQB400XXXXXX 0.9
QFS Y-Branch
Ø2
L
Ø1
58 Ø3
60°
L = Ø1 x 2 + 236 mm
L1 = (Ø1 / 2) + (Ø2  / 2 + 58 mm)
The boot cut is always placed in the centre
Ø
mm
Item no. Thickness
mm
80 LFTBS080XXXXXX 0.7
100 LFTBS100XXXXXX 0.7
125 LFTBS125XXXXXX 0.7
140 LFTBS140XXXXXX 0.7
150 LFTBS150XXXXXX 0.7
160 LFTBS160XXXXXX 0.7
180 LFTBS180XXXXXX 0.7
200 LFTBS200XXXXXX 0.7
224 LFTBS224XXXXXX 0.7
250 LFTBS250XXXXXX 0.7
300 LFTBS300XXXXXX 0.7
315 LFTBS315XXXXXX 0.7
350 LFTBS350XXXXXX 0.7
400 LFTBS400XXXXXX 0.9
Ø1
Ø2
Ø
TBS  100     250     315
e.g.:QFS Boot Shoe
Ø1
Ø2
45°
L1
Ø
L
PRODUCT CATALOGUE – QF SEALED DUCT SYSTEM 2015
12 The world’s fastest ducting™
Ø
mm
Item no. Thickness
mm
80 LFQR080XXX 0.7
100 LFQR100XXX 0.7
125 LFQR125XXX 0.7
140 LFQR140XXX 0.7
150 LFQR150XXX 0.7
160 LFQR160XXX 0.7
180 LFQR180XXX 0.7
200 LFQR200XXX 0.7
224 LFQR224XXX 0.7
250 LFQR250XXX 0.7
300 LFQR300XXX 0.7
315 LFQR315XXX 0.7
350 LFQR350XXX 0.7
400 LFQR400XXX 0.9
Ø
Ø1
QR     315     250
e.g.:QFS Reducer
L = (Ø - Ø1) + 166mm
L
Ø Ø1
Ø
mm
Item no. Thickness
mm
80 LF22035-080 0.9
100 LF22035-100 0.9
125 LF22035-125 0.9
140 LF22035-140 0.9
150 LF22035-150 0.9
160 LF22035-160 0.9
180 LF22035-180 0.9
200 LF22035-200 0.9
224 LF22035-224 0.9
250 LF22035-250 0.9
300 LF22035-300 0.9
315 LF22035-315 0.9
350 LF22035-350 0.9
400 LF22035-400 0.9
QFS Transition from
rectangular to round
Please specify
- The actual A,B and Ø dimentions